
Product Availability as of 01/27/2026
26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Mar 26-Mar 26-Apr 26-Apr 26-May 26-May

Plant Name Tray Trays Units Trays Units Trays Units Trays Units

ALOCASIA FRYDEK 'VELVET ELVIS'TM 72 2 144 6 432 9 648 7 504*

ALOCASIA 'MOROCCO'PAT#25803 - 1PP 72 7 504 6 432 0 0 0 Call

ANTHURIUM 'AREN'T YOU ORANGE!'PPAF 72 16 1,152 0 Call 0 Call 16 1152*

ANTHURIUM 'CALIENTE'PPAF 72 4 288 48 3,456 2 144 54 3,888

ANTHURIUM 'FIRE GLOW'TM PPAF 72 4 288 0 0 12 864 0 0

ANTHURIUM 'PIZZAZZ' 72 12 864 6 432 17 1,224 9 648*

ANTHURIUM 'RED HEART'PPAF 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 1368*

ANTHURIUM 'TICKLED PINK'TM 72 0 0 0 0 6 432 14 1008*

ASPLENIUM 'HURRICANE' PAT#28746 72 0 0 0 Call 2 144* 11 792*

ASPLENIUM 'LESLIE' 72 0 0 13 936 4 288 0 0

ASPLENIUM PARVATI 72 0 0 0 0 16 1,152 5 360*

BLECHNUM 'SILVER LADY'R 72 4 288 1 72 0 Call 0 Call

CALATHEA ANGELA 72 3 216 0 0 0 0 0 Call

CALATHEA 'BURLE MARX' 72 36 2,592 0 0 15 1,080 14 1008*

CALATHEA CONCINNA 'FREDDIE' 72 9 648 0 0 0 0 1 72*

CALATHEA 'DOTTIE' 72 2 144 0 0 0 0 0 0

CALATHEA 'INSIGNIS' 72 58 4,176 3 216 17 1,224 0 Call

CALATHEA MAKOYANA 72 0 0 0 0 0 Call 7 504*

CALATHEA MARION 72 0 0 0 0 23 1,656 8 576

CALATHEA ROSEO PICTA 72 0 0 1 72 0 0 1 72*

CTENANTHE AMAGRIS PAT#14641 72 4 288 0 0 0 Call 0 Call

CYRTOMIUM FALCATUM 72 0 0 1 72 0 Call 0 Call

DIANELLA TASMANICA 'VARIEGATA' 72 39 2,808 7 504 24 1728* 17 1224*

DIEFFENBACHIA 'TROPIC MARIANNE' 72 0 0 16 1,152 0 Call 0 Call

FARFUGIUM 'FIREFLY'TM 72 0 0 0 0 3 216 11 792*

FARFUGIUM JAPONICUM 'GIGANTEUM' 72 0 0 1 72 0 Call 8 576*

FATSIA 'SPIDER'S WEB' 72 17 1,224 7 504* 7 504* 0 Call

FICUS BENJAMINA 'EVERGREEN' 72 32 2,304 0 Call 59 4248* 0 Call

FICUS BURGUNDY 72 42 3,024 0 Call 9 648* 15 1080*

FICUS RUBY 72 10 720 0 Call 6 432* 0 Call

HEUCHERA 'BERRY SMOOTHIE'PP21871 EU29052 72 2 144 0 Call 0 Call 0 Call

HEUCHERA 'GEORGIA PEACH' PAT#19375 EU25281 72 1 72 0 Call 0 Call 0 Call

HEUCHERELLA 'SOLAR POWER'PP#22427 72 1 72 0 Call 0 Call 0 Call

HEUCHERELLA 'TAPESTRY' PP21150 EU26477 72 2 144 0 Call 0 Call 0 Call

HUMATA TYERMANNII 72 7 504 0 0 2 144 0 Call

KALADIUM TM 'FAIRYTALE PRINCESS'TM PAT#25612 72 14 1,008 18 1,296 24 1728* 22 1584*

KALADIUM TM 'WHITE BUTTERFLY'TM PAT#21347 72 0 0 3 216 3 216* 3 216*

MANDEVILLA 'BRIDE'S CASCADE'PAT#20065 72 182 13,104 0 0 0 0 0 Call

MANDEVILLA TB 'RASPBERRY KISS'PAT#31869 72 12 864 0 0 1 72 0 Call

MANDEVILLA TB 'VELVET RED'PAT#31870 72 6 432 1 72 0 0 0 Call

MANDEVILLA TROPICAL BREEZE 'FLAMING RED'PPAF 72 87 6,264 36 2,592 59 4,248 0 Call

NANDINA 'GULF STREAM' 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 72*

NEPHROLEPIS 'FLUFFY RUFFLE' 72 4 288 0 0 2 144* 0 Call

NEPHROLEPIS 'NEVADA'R 72 0 0 0 Call 5 360* 0 Call

PENNISETUM ORIENTALE 'KARLEY ROSE' 72 0 0 0 Call 0 Call 1 72*

PENNISETUM x ADVENA 'RUBRUM' 72 7 504 0 0 0 Call 0 Call



Product Availability as of 01/27/2026
26-Feb 26-Feb 26-Mar 26-Mar 26-Apr 26-Apr 26-May 26-May

Plant Name Tray Trays Units Trays Units Trays Units Trays Units

PENTAS GRAFFITI R 'FALLS ROSE' 72 0 0 6 432* 0 Call 0 Call

PHILODENDRON 'BIRKIN' 72 28 2,016 0 0 34 2,448 23 1656*

PTERIS 'SILVER LACE' 72 25 1,800 12 864 0 Call 0 Call

SALVIA 'MAY NIGHT' 72 1 72 0 Call 0 Call 0 Call

SARRACENIA PURPUREA SSP. VENOSA 98 36 3,528 15 1,470 3 294* 10 980*

SCHEFFLERA 'AMATE'R 50 0 0 10 500 0 Call 100 5000*

SPATHIPHYLLUM '7TH HEAVEN'PAT#23711 - 1PP 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 72

SPATHIPHYLLUM 'EMERALD STAR' PAT#23737 162 7 1,134 0 0 0 0 0 Call

SPATHIPHYLLUM 'GIGI'TM PPAF 72 57 4,104 11 792 2 144 10 720*

SPATHIPHYLLUM 'GIGI'TM PPAF 162 10 1,620 0 0 0 Call 0 Call

SPATHIPHYLLUM 'HIGH FIVE' PAT#23710 72 2 144 0 0 0 0 0 0

SPATHIPHYLLUM 'KALLISTA' TM PPAF 72 27 1,944 9 648 12 864* 10 720*

SPATHIPHYLLUM 'MAVERICK'PPAF 72 7 504 0 0 0 0 21 1512*

SPATHIPHYLLUM 'PLATINUM MIST' 72 30 2,160 0 0 1 72 1 72*

SPATHIPHYLLUM 'SENSATION'R 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 72*

SPATHIPHYLLUM 'SKY HIGH' TM PPAF 72 1 72 0 0 8 576 0 Call

SPATHIPHYLLUM 'SWEET CHICO'PAT#13718-1PP 72 3 216 0 0 7 504 7 504

SPATHIPHYLLUM 'SWEET PABLO' PAT#10817 72 36 2,592 0 0 3 216 0 Call

SPATHOGLOTTIS 'MELLO YELLOW' 72 45 3,240 28 2,016 16 1,152 5 360

SYNGONIUM 'MOONSHINE'TM 98 10 980 0 0 0 0 0 Call

SYNGONIUM 'STRAWBERRY CREAM' 72 29 2,088 15 1,080 36 2592* 8 576*

SYNGONIUM 'WHITE BUTTERFLY' 72 28 2,016 6 432 0 0 0 Call

SYNGONIUM 'WHITE BUTTERFLY' 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 392*

VRIECANTAREA 'JULIETTA'PAT#26259 72 6 432 0 0 0 0 0 Call

YUCCA 'COLOR GUARD' 72 12 864 0 0 0 Call 0 Call


